
FINAL PRIZE LIST
Morris County USBC Bowling Association

76th Annual County Championship Tournament

TEAM HANDICAP

Total Prize Fund = $ 2,186.00

TEAM SCRATCH

Place
1

2
3
4
5
6
7

Name
Peerless Creations I (20)

Paul T. Manozzi, Jr.
Christopher T. Kishbaugh
Christopher]. Lynch
Jacqui R. Reese
Brent L Tishuk

Bob & Bill's Towing (71)
Guys From Sparta (15)
Cards N1 Beer (92)
Rockaway Rollers (83)
KPDzign (49)
Pop's Boys (73)

Total

3,530

3,399
3,393
3,380
3,371
3,350
3,342

Prize
$ 880.00

$ 425.00
$ 225.00
$ 198.00
$ 175.00
$ 153.00
$ 130.00

Place Name Total Prize

1 Peerless Creations I (20)
Paul T. Manozzi, Jr.
Christopher T. Kishbaugh
Christopher J. Lynch
Jacgui R. Reese
Brent L. Tishuk

2 The Bombers (95)
3 Dingman's Dairy (31)

3,530 $ 460.00

3,326
3,325

Total Prize Fund =

235.00
134.00

$ 829.00

TEAM EVENT - SPECIAL AWARDS

HIGH TEAM GAME-HANDICAP - $75.00
It Is What It Is (27)

Gregg K. Johannessenf

Michael B. Schechter ~>
Ryan C. Prevost
Ken J. Vanderhoof
Valarie A. Johannessen

SCORE
1,230

HIGH TEAM GAME-SCRATCH - $75.00
It Is What It Is (27)

Gregg K. Johannessen
Michael B. Schechter
Ryan C. Prevost
Ken J. Vanderhoof
Valarie A. Johannessen

SCORE
1,230

HIGH INDIVIDUAL GAME-SCRATCH - $25.00
David J. Nash (70)

SCORE
300

HIGH INDIVIDUAL SERIES-SCRATCH - $25.00
Christopher J. Lynch (20)

SCORE
778

DOUBLES HANDICAP

Place Name Total Prize
1 John F. Bednar / Steve Pezzino (110) 1,628 $ 400.00

1,591 $ 250.002 John F. Bednar/ Richard W. McColligan, Jr.
(113)

3 Mark D. Wyckoff/ Robert Lipinski (59) 1,565 $ 225.00

4 John F.Beasty, Jr. / William T. Johnson (106) 1,549 $ 205.00

5 Brent L. Tishuk / Jacqui R. Reese (20) 1,512
6 Rick Michalski / Andrew Choffo (103) 1,504
7 Nicole S. Malson / Christopher J. Casey (72) 1,496
7 Roy B. Henderson, Jr. / Thomas A. Washer (6) 1,496
9 Edward A. Deemer / Charles A. Tredway, Sr. 1493

(80)

10 Amanda J. Angle/Scott A. Baker (47) 1,491
11 Gary M. Malone / Michael Schwartz (8) 1,482

12 Joseph L. Borowic III / Edward J. Metz (49) 1,481
13 William T. Ellis III / David C. Lovejoy (56) 1,480

190.00
170.00
147.50
147.50
120.00

105.00

90.00

72.00

52.00
Total Prize Fund = $ 2,174.00

Place Name

DOUBLES SCRATCH

Total Prize
1 Mark D. Wyckoff / Robert Lipinski

(59)
2 Brent L. Tishuk / Jacqui R. Reese (20)

3 John F.Beasty, Jr. / William T. Johnson
(106)

4
Paul T. Manozzi, Jr. / Jacqui R. Reese (19)

5 Richard M. Griffith / Domenic A. Cutillo 1,471
(36)

6 Brent T. Lynch / Paul Douvas (49) 1,461

1,565 $ 350.00

1,512 $ 175.00

1,483 $ 140.00

1,477 $ 105.00

80.00

52.00
Total Prize Fund = $ 902.00

DOUBLES EVENT - SPECIAL AWARDS

HIGH TEAM GAME-HANDICAP - $30.00 SCORE
Rick Michalski / Andrew Choffo (103) 573

HIGH TEAM GAME-SCRATCH - $30.00 SCORE
Robert Lipinski / Chris Sytsma (95) 568

HIGH INDIVIDUAL GAME-SCRATCH - $25.00
Wayne G, Fleming, Jr. (69)
Andrew J. Stephens (45)

HIGH INDIVIDUAL SERIES-SCRATCH - $25.00 SCORE
William T. Johnson (106) 805

* Plus Plagues For All 1st Place Winners
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FINAL PRIZE LIST
Morris County USBC Bowling Association

76th Annual County Championship Tournament

SINGLES HANDICAP SINGLES SCRATCH

Place Name Total Prize
1
2
2
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
16
16
19
20

21

22
23
23
23

Thomas Perillo (102)
Jerry A. Yodice (107)
Eric M. Benbrook (46)
Daniel R. Muken (48)
Thomas M. Jordan (61)
James F. Mioduszewski (15)
John F. Bednar (113)
Ian W. Lerner (78)
Roy B. Henderson, Jr. (6)
Brett A. Landau (57)
Joseph J. Karas (105)
Scott A. Baker (47)
Gary M. Malone (8)
Lies'l C. Apgar (38)
Timothy R. Paulison (65)
Joseph M. Macedonio (5)
Kaitlynn M. Egan (85)
Mark Spinelli (1)
Peter J. Salek (83)
Jacqui R. Reese (20)

Eugene J. Pukas (104)
Stephen J. Friedella (101)
Robert Lipinski (59)
Michael L. Potoski (88)
Ellen K. Moore (45)

851
824
824
800
795
792
789
788
785
784
779
778
777
776
775
774
774
774
773
771

767
765
763
763

763
Total Prize Fund =

$ 260.00
$ 146.00
$ 146.00
$ 136.00
$ 130.00
$ 125.00
$ 120.00
$ 115.00
$ 110.00
$ 105.00
$ 98.00
$ 93.00
$ 88.00
$ 81.00
$ 75.00
$ 64.66
$ 64.67
$ 64.67
$ 53.00
$ 48.00

$ 42.00

$ 37.00
$ 27.67
$ 27.66
$ 27.67
$ 2,285.00

Place Name Total Prize
1
2
3
3
5
6
7
8
9
9

Thomas M. Jordan (61)
Brett A. Landau (57)
Eric M. Benbrook (46)
Jerry A. Yodice (107)
Joseph J. Karas (105)
Joseph M. Macedonio (5)
Jacqui R. Reese (20)
Eugene J. Pukas (104)
Michael L. Potoski (88)
Robert Lipinski (59)

795
784
782
782
779
774
771
767
763
763

Total Prize Fund =

$ 225.00
$ 135.00
$ 117.50
$ 117.50
$ 96.00
$ 80.00
$ 70.00
$ 55.00
$ 33.00
$ 33.00
$ 962.00

SINGLES EVENT - SPECIAL AWARDS

HIGH INDIVIDUAL GAME-SCRATCH - $25.00 SCORE
Eric M. Benbrook (46) 300
Jerry A. Yodice (107) 300

DIVISION A

Place Name

ALL EVENTS ACTUAL

Total Prize

DIVISION B

1
2
2
4
5
6
7

Robert Lipinski (59)
Wayne G. Fleming, Jr. (69)
Christopher T. Kishbaugh
Thomas M. Jordan (62)
Brett A. Landau (57)
Mark D. Wyckoff (59)
Gary M. Malone (11)

2,223
2,212
2,212
2,211
2,197
2,170
2,159

Total Prize Fund =

$ 175.00
$ 107.50
$ 107.50
$ 90.00
$ 60.00
$ 40.00
$ 30.00
$ 610.00

Place Name Total Prize
1 Brent T. Lynch (49)
2 Scott W. Struble (83)
3 Christopher J. Casey (72)
4 Peter J. Salek (83)
5 Daniel R. Muken (48)

2,050
1,986
1,973
1,961
1,929

Total Prize Fund =

$ 175.00
$ 125.00
$ 70.00
$ 45.00
$ 25.00
$ 440.00

DIVISION C

Place Name Total Prize
1 Thomas Perillo (102)
2 Allen M. Flood, Jr. (109)

1,778
1,736

Total Prize Fund =

95.00
40.00

$ 135.00

Plus Plaques For All 1st Place Winners
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